1. DESCRIPTION
2. DIMENSIONS and PANEL CUT-OUT
200.0
200.0
72
200.0
200.0
72

converter can be used for PC connection. There are various control and monitoring
software provided by Elimko.
5. TYPE CODING
E-72 -       -      -       -E-72 Series Universal Advanced Controller
Relay Outputs
None
1 relay (RL1)
2 relays (RL1, RL2)
1 SSR (SSR1)
1 SSR (SSR1) + 1 relay (RL2)
2 SSR (SSR1, SSR2)
Analog Outputs *
None
1 x 0-20 / 4-20 mA (AO1)
2 x 0-20 / 4-20 mA (AO1, AO2) *
1 x 0-10 V DC (AO1)
2 x 0-10 V DC (AO1, AO2) *
1 x 0-20 / 4-20 mA (AO1) + 1 x 0-10 V DC (AO2)
Communication
None
RS-485 **
Operating Voltage
85-265 V AC / 85-375 V DC
20-60 V AC / 20-60 V DC
W
0
1
2
3
4
5
X
0
1
2
3
4
5
Y
0
1
Z
0
1
6. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Control Type
Operating Voltage
Relays / SSR
Dimensions (mm)
Panel Cut-Out (mm)
Analog Output
Analog Input
Communication (RS-485)
Digital Input
Valve Feedback
Transmitter Supply
Weight
Power Consumption
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Memory
Protection Class
On/Off, PID, Heat/Cool, Floating and Feedback Control of Valves
20..60 V AC / 20..60 V DC or 85..265 V AC / 85..375 V DC
2 pieces SPST - NO 250 V AC 5A relays or 24 V DC 25 mA (SSR) drives
72 (Lenght) x 72 (Height) x 100 (Width)
68 (Lenght) x 68 (Height)
2 x 0..20 / 4..20 mA (Max. Load 600 Ohm) or 0..10 V DC optional
Universal (Note 1),
Available (Optional)